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5 1104 140 7 1251 434 0 187 1142 356 1685 2981 56.52 %

6 98 6 0 104 31 0 9 84 42 135 218 61.93 %

7 74 5 0 79 29 0 8 69 31 108 156 69.23 %

10 174 14 0 188 58 0 35 80 131 246 455 54.07 %

16 132 2 1 135 25 0 9 65 86 160 272 58.82 %

20 88 12 0 100 25 0 9 78 38 125 240 52.08 %

22 1367 100 4 1471 516 0 233 1350 404 1987 3317 59.90 %

23 649 98 3 750 341 0 129 657 305 1091 2214 49.28 %

24 558 114 8 680 218 0 88 559 251 898 1986 45.22 %

Totals 4244 491 23 4758 1677 0 707 4084 1644 6435 11839 54.35 %

Straight Party

Canvass Results

NOVEMBER 6, 2018 GENERAL ELECTION

Run Time 1:37 PM

Run Date 11/15/2018

YOUNG COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/6/2018
Page 1 of 22

Unofficial results

Registered Voters

6435 of 11839 = 54.35 %

Precincts Reporting

9 of 9 = 100.00 %
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5 1423 246 7 1676 9 0 187 1142 356 1685 2981 56.52 %

6 125 8 0 133 2 0 9 84 42 135 218 61.93 %

7 98 9 0 107 1 0 8 69 31 108 156 69.23 %

10 218 25 2 245 1 0 35 80 131 246 455 54.07 %

16 155 4 0 159 1 0 9 65 86 160 272 58.82 %

20 109 15 1 125 0 0 9 78 38 125 240 52.08 %

22 1773 190 12 1975 12 0 233 1350 404 1987 3317 59.90 %

23 927 154 7 1088 3 0 129 657 305 1091 2214 49.28 %

24 715 170 12 897 1 0 88 559 251 898 1986 45.22 %

Totals 5543 821 41 6405 30 0 707 4084 1644 6435 11839 54.35 %

United States Senator

Canvass Results
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Run Time 1:37 PM

Run Date 11/15/2018
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GENERAL ELECTION

11/6/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

6435 of 11839 = 54.35 %

Precincts Reporting

9 of 9 = 100.00 %
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5 1444 223 1667 18 0 187 1142 356 1685 2981 56.52 %

6 128 7 135 0 0 9 84 42 135 218 61.93 %

7 96 8 104 4 0 8 69 31 108 156 69.23 %

10 219 24 243 3 0 35 80 131 246 455 54.07 %

16 155 3 158 2 0 9 65 86 160 272 58.82 %

20 109 16 125 0 0 9 78 38 125 240 52.08 %

22 1779 178 1957 30 0 233 1350 404 1987 3317 59.90 %

23 918 150 1068 23 0 129 657 305 1091 2214 49.28 %

24 729 158 887 11 0 88 559 251 898 1986 45.22 %

Totals 5577 767 6344 91 0 707 4084 1644 6435 11839 54.35 %

United States Representative, District No. 19

Canvass Results

NOVEMBER 6, 2018 GENERAL ELECTION
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Run Date 11/15/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

6435 of 11839 = 54.35 %

Precincts Reporting

9 of 9 = 100.00 %
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5 1438 214 26 1678 7 0 187 1142 356 1685 2981 56.52 %

6 127 8 0 135 0 0 9 84 42 135 218 61.93 %

7 97 9 0 106 2 0 8 69 31 108 156 69.23 %

10 223 20 3 246 0 0 35 80 131 246 455 54.07 %

16 156 3 1 160 0 0 9 65 86 160 272 58.82 %

20 108 16 0 124 1 0 9 78 38 125 240 52.08 %

22 1783 160 25 1968 19 0 233 1350 404 1987 3317 59.90 %

23 922 147 13 1082 9 0 129 657 305 1091 2214 49.28 %

24 725 149 19 893 5 0 88 559 251 898 1986 45.22 %

Totals 5579 726 87 6392 43 0 707 4084 1644 6435 11839 54.35 %

Governor

Canvass Results
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Run Date 11/15/2018
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Unofficial results
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6435 of 11839 = 54.35 %

Precincts Reporting

9 of 9 = 100.00 %
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5 1361 276 34 1671 14 0 187 1142 356 1685 2981 56.52 %

6 127 8 0 135 0 0 9 84 42 135 218 61.93 %

7 91 11 3 105 3 0 8 69 31 108 156 69.23 %

10 213 25 5 243 3 0 35 80 131 246 455 54.07 %

16 151 6 1 158 2 0 9 65 86 160 272 58.82 %

20 108 16 0 124 1 0 9 78 38 125 240 52.08 %

22 1701 225 31 1957 30 0 233 1350 404 1987 3317 59.90 %

23 845 218 14 1077 14 0 129 657 305 1091 2214 49.28 %

24 692 182 20 894 4 0 88 559 251 898 1986 45.22 %

Totals 5289 967 108 6364 71 0 707 4084 1644 6435 11839 54.35 %

Lieutenant Governor

Canvass Results

NOVEMBER 6, 2018 GENERAL ELECTION

Run Time 1:37 PM

Run Date 11/15/2018

YOUNG COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION
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Unofficial results
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6435 of 11839 = 54.35 %

Precincts Reporting

9 of 9 = 100.00 %
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5 1396 243 26 1665 20 0 187 1142 356 1685 2981 56.52 %

6 125 9 0 134 1 0 9 84 42 135 218 61.93 %

7 96 8 1 105 3 0 8 69 31 108 156 69.23 %

10 211 28 6 245 1 0 35 80 131 246 455 54.07 %

16 154 3 2 159 1 0 9 65 86 160 272 58.82 %

20 108 15 2 125 0 0 9 78 38 125 240 52.08 %

22 1738 196 31 1965 22 0 233 1350 404 1987 3317 59.90 %

23 875 180 12 1067 24 0 129 657 305 1091 2214 49.28 %

24 697 168 27 892 6 0 88 559 251 898 1986 45.22 %

Totals 5400 850 107 6357 78 0 707 4084 1644 6435 11839 54.35 %

Attorney General

Canvass Results
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Run Date 11/15/2018
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Unofficial results
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6435 of 11839 = 54.35 %

Precincts Reporting

9 of 9 = 100.00 %
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5 1420 199 41 1660 25 0 187 1142 356 1685 2981 56.52 %

6 126 8 0 134 1 0 9 84 42 135 218 61.93 %

7 95 8 1 104 4 0 8 69 31 108 156 69.23 %

10 215 21 6 242 4 0 35 80 131 246 455 54.07 %

16 155 3 1 159 1 0 9 65 86 160 272 58.82 %

20 109 15 1 125 0 0 9 78 38 125 240 52.08 %

22 1764 154 37 1955 32 0 233 1350 404 1987 3317 59.90 %

23 904 136 17 1057 34 0 129 657 305 1091 2214 49.28 %

24 708 148 31 887 11 0 88 559 251 898 1986 45.22 %

Totals 5496 692 135 6323 112 0 707 4084 1644 6435 11839 54.35 %

Comptroller of Public Accounts

Canvass Results
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6435 of 11839 = 54.35 %

Precincts Reporting

9 of 9 = 100.00 %
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5 1399 224 44 1667 18 0 187 1142 356 1685 2981 56.52 %

6 125 9 1 135 0 0 9 84 42 135 218 61.93 %

7 94 9 3 106 2 0 8 69 31 108 156 69.23 %

10 210 23 9 242 4 0 35 80 131 246 455 54.07 %

16 153 3 2 158 2 0 9 65 86 160 272 58.82 %

20 104 15 3 122 3 0 9 78 38 125 240 52.08 %

22 1742 169 43 1954 33 0 233 1350 404 1987 3317 59.90 %

23 863 158 44 1065 26 0 129 657 305 1091 2214 49.28 %

24 691 160 36 887 11 0 88 559 251 898 1986 45.22 %

Totals 5381 770 185 6336 99 0 707 4084 1644 6435 11839 54.35 %

Commissioner of the General Land Office

Canvass Results
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5 1390 240 28 1658 27 0 187 1142 356 1685 2981 56.52 %

6 124 10 1 135 0 0 9 84 42 135 218 61.93 %

7 98 8 0 106 2 0 8 69 31 108 156 69.23 %

10 212 24 7 243 3 0 35 80 131 246 455 54.07 %

16 155 3 1 159 1 0 9 65 86 160 272 58.82 %

20 107 15 1 123 2 0 9 78 38 125 240 52.08 %

22 1746 184 27 1957 30 0 233 1350 404 1987 3317 59.90 %

23 874 168 16 1058 33 0 129 657 305 1091 2214 49.28 %

24 700 165 20 885 13 0 88 559 251 898 1986 45.22 %

Totals 5406 817 101 6324 111 0 707 4084 1644 6435 11839 54.35 %

Commissioner of Agriculture

Canvass Results

NOVEMBER 6, 2018 GENERAL ELECTION
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Run Date 11/15/2018
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6435 of 11839 = 54.35 %

Precincts Reporting
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5 1421 213 26 1660 25 0 187 1142 356 1685 2981 56.52 %

6 126 8 0 134 1 0 9 84 42 135 218 61.93 %

7 95 8 0 103 5 0 8 69 31 108 156 69.23 %

10 214 22 6 242 4 0 35 80 131 246 455 54.07 %

16 152 4 2 158 2 0 9 65 86 160 272 58.82 %

20 107 14 2 123 2 0 9 78 38 125 240 52.08 %

22 1763 160 37 1960 27 0 233 1350 404 1987 3317 59.90 %

23 891 143 24 1058 33 0 129 657 305 1091 2214 49.28 %

24 710 153 24 887 11 0 88 559 251 898 1986 45.22 %

Totals 5479 725 121 6325 110 0 707 4084 1644 6435 11839 54.35 %

Railroad Commissioner

Canvass Results
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6 124 11 135 0 0 9 84 42 135 218 61.93 %

7 97 8 105 3 0 8 69 31 108 156 69.23 %

10 217 24 241 5 0 35 80 131 246 455 54.07 %

16 155 3 158 2 0 9 65 86 160 272 58.82 %

20 109 15 124 1 0 9 78 38 125 240 52.08 %

22 1774 179 1953 34 0 233 1350 404 1987 3317 59.90 %

23 903 156 1059 32 0 129 657 305 1091 2214 49.28 %

24 714 171 885 13 0 88 559 251 898 1986 45.22 %

Totals 5525 794 6319 116 0 707 4084 1644 6435 11839 54.35 %

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2

Canvass Results

NOVEMBER 6, 2018 GENERAL ELECTION

Run Time 1:37 PM

Run Date 11/15/2018

YOUNG COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/6/2018
Page 11 of 22

Unofficial results

Registered Voters
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5 1427 229 1656 29 0 187 1142 356 1685 2981 56.52 %

6 128 7 135 0 0 9 84 42 135 218 61.93 %

7 97 8 105 3 0 8 69 31 108 156 69.23 %

10 217 25 242 4 0 35 80 131 246 455 54.07 %

16 153 3 156 4 0 9 65 86 160 272 58.82 %

20 108 15 123 2 0 9 78 38 125 240 52.08 %

22 1772 177 1949 38 0 233 1350 404 1987 3317 59.90 %

23 907 150 1057 34 0 129 657 305 1091 2214 49.28 %

24 712 171 883 15 0 88 559 251 898 1986 45.22 %

Totals 5521 785 6306 129 0 707 4084 1644 6435 11839 54.35 %

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 4

Canvass Results

NOVEMBER 6, 2018 GENERAL ELECTION

Run Time 1:37 PM

Run Date 11/15/2018

YOUNG COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/6/2018
Page 12 of 22

Unofficial results

Registered Voters
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6 127 8 135 0 0 9 84 42 135 218 61.93 %

7 98 7 105 3 0 8 69 31 108 156 69.23 %

10 218 24 242 4 0 35 80 131 246 455 54.07 %

16 156 3 159 1 0 9 65 86 160 272 58.82 %

20 108 15 123 2 0 9 78 38 125 240 52.08 %

22 1769 178 1947 40 0 233 1350 404 1987 3317 59.90 %

23 899 151 1050 41 0 129 657 305 1091 2214 49.28 %

24 717 167 884 14 0 88 559 251 898 1986 45.22 %

Totals 5521 782 6303 132 0 707 4084 1644 6435 11839 54.35 %

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6

Canvass Results
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5 1419 214 25 1658 27 0 187 1142 356 1685 2981 56.52 %

6 123 10 1 134 1 0 9 84 42 135 218 61.93 %

7 98 7 0 105 3 0 8 69 31 108 156 69.23 %

10 215 23 4 242 4 0 35 80 131 246 455 54.07 %

16 154 3 1 158 2 0 9 65 86 160 272 58.82 %

20 105 15 2 122 3 0 9 78 38 125 240 52.08 %

22 1754 164 29 1947 40 0 233 1350 404 1987 3317 59.90 %

23 890 145 16 1051 40 0 129 657 305 1091 2214 49.28 %

24 711 157 21 889 9 0 88 559 251 898 1986 45.22 %

Totals 5469 738 99 6306 129 0 707 4084 1644 6435 11839 54.35 %

Presiding Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals

Canvass Results

NOVEMBER 6, 2018 GENERAL ELECTION

Run Time 1:37 PM

Run Date 11/15/2018

YOUNG COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/6/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

6435 of 11839 = 54.35 %

Precincts Reporting

9 of 9 = 100.00 %
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5 1433 222 1655 30 0 187 1142 356 1685 2981 56.52 %

6 127 8 135 0 0 9 84 42 135 218 61.93 %

7 98 7 105 3 0 8 69 31 108 156 69.23 %

10 216 26 242 4 0 35 80 131 246 455 54.07 %

16 152 4 156 4 0 9 65 86 160 272 58.82 %

20 107 15 122 3 0 9 78 38 125 240 52.08 %

22 1768 174 1942 45 0 233 1350 404 1987 3317 59.90 %

23 900 146 1046 45 0 129 657 305 1091 2214 49.28 %

24 720 163 883 15 0 88 559 251 898 1986 45.22 %

Totals 5521 765 6286 149 0 707 4084 1644 6435 11839 54.35 %

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 7

Canvass Results

NOVEMBER 6, 2018 GENERAL ELECTION

Run Time 1:37 PM

Run Date 11/15/2018

YOUNG COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/6/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

6435 of 11839 = 54.35 %

Precincts Reporting

9 of 9 = 100.00 %
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5 1441 111 1552 133 0 187 1142 356 1685 2981 56.52 %

6 124 4 128 7 0 9 84 42 135 218 61.93 %

7 98 1 99 9 0 8 69 31 108 156 69.23 %

10 222 9 231 15 0 35 80 131 246 455 54.07 %

16 155 1 156 4 0 9 65 86 160 272 58.82 %

20 108 5 113 12 0 9 78 38 125 240 52.08 %

22 1787 74 1861 126 0 233 1350 404 1987 3317 59.90 %

23 910 74 984 107 0 129 657 305 1091 2214 49.28 %

24 723 81 804 94 0 88 559 251 898 1986 45.22 %

Totals 5568 360 5928 507 0 707 4084 1644 6435 11839 54.35 %

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 8

Canvass Results

NOVEMBER 6, 2018 GENERAL ELECTION

Run Time 1:37 PM

Run Date 11/15/2018

YOUNG COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/6/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

6435 of 11839 = 54.35 %

Precincts Reporting

9 of 9 = 100.00 %
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5 1428 235 1663 22 0 187 1142 356 1685 2981 56.52 %

6 126 8 134 1 0 9 84 42 135 218 61.93 %

7 98 8 106 2 0 8 69 31 108 156 69.23 %

10 222 24 246 0 0 35 80 131 246 455 54.07 %

16 154 4 158 2 0 9 65 86 160 272 58.82 %

20 107 16 123 2 0 9 78 38 125 240 52.08 %

22 1756 193 1949 38 0 233 1350 404 1987 3317 59.90 %

23 897 170 1067 24 0 129 657 305 1091 2214 49.28 %

24 714 169 883 15 0 88 559 251 898 1986 45.22 %

Totals 5502 827 6329 106 0 707 4084 1644 6435 11839 54.35 %

State Senator, District No. 30

Canvass Results

NOVEMBER 6, 2018 GENERAL ELECTION

Run Time 1:37 PM

Run Date 11/15/2018

YOUNG COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/6/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

6435 of 11839 = 54.35 %

Precincts Reporting

9 of 9 = 100.00 %
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5 1504 1504 181 0 187 1142 356 1685 2981 56.52 %

6 129 129 6 0 9 84 42 135 218 61.93 %

7 96 96 12 0 8 69 31 108 156 69.23 %

10 225 225 21 0 35 80 131 246 455 54.07 %

16 156 156 4 0 9 65 86 160 272 58.82 %

20 110 110 15 0 9 78 38 125 240 52.08 %

22 1816 1816 171 0 233 1350 404 1987 3317 59.90 %

23 943 943 148 0 129 657 305 1091 2214 49.28 %

24 759 759 139 0 88 559 251 898 1986 45.22 %

Totals 5738 5738 697 0 707 4084 1644 6435 11839 54.35 %

State Representative,  District No. 68

Canvass Results

NOVEMBER 6, 2018 GENERAL ELECTION

Run Time 1:37 PM

Run Date 11/15/2018

YOUNG COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/6/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

6435 of 11839 = 54.35 %

Precincts Reporting

9 of 9 = 100.00 %
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5 1486 1486 199 0 187 1142 356 1685 2981 56.52 %

6 129 129 6 0 9 84 42 135 218 61.93 %

7 96 96 12 0 8 69 31 108 156 69.23 %

10 224 224 22 0 35 80 131 246 455 54.07 %

16 155 155 5 0 9 65 86 160 272 58.82 %

20 109 109 16 0 9 78 38 125 240 52.08 %

22 1802 1802 185 0 233 1350 404 1987 3317 59.90 %

23 923 923 168 0 129 657 305 1091 2214 49.28 %

24 751 751 147 0 88 559 251 898 1986 45.22 %

Totals 5675 5675 760 0 707 4084 1644 6435 11839 54.35 %

Chief Justice, 2nd Court of Appeals District

Canvass Results

NOVEMBER 6, 2018 GENERAL ELECTION

Run Time 1:37 PM

Run Date 11/15/2018

YOUNG COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/6/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

6435 of 11839 = 54.35 %

Precincts Reporting

9 of 9 = 100.00 %
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5 1486 1486 199 0 187 1142 356 1685 2981 56.52 %

6 129 129 6 0 9 84 42 135 218 61.93 %

7 96 96 12 0 8 69 31 108 156 69.23 %

10 223 223 23 0 35 80 131 246 455 54.07 %

16 154 154 6 0 9 65 86 160 272 58.82 %

20 109 109 16 0 9 78 38 125 240 52.08 %

22 1799 1799 188 0 233 1350 404 1987 3317 59.90 %

23 922 922 169 0 129 657 305 1091 2214 49.28 %

24 752 752 146 0 88 559 251 898 1986 45.22 %

Totals 5670 5670 765 0 707 4084 1644 6435 11839 54.35 %

Justice, 2nd Court of Appeals District, Place No. 4

Canvass Results

NOVEMBER 6, 2018 GENERAL ELECTION

Run Time 1:37 PM

Run Date 11/15/2018

YOUNG COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/6/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

6435 of 11839 = 54.35 %

Precincts Reporting

9 of 9 = 100.00 %
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5 1418 228 1646 39 0 187 1142 356 1685 2981 56.52 %

6 125 9 134 1 0 9 84 42 135 218 61.93 %

7 96 7 103 5 0 8 69 31 108 156 69.23 %

10 215 27 242 4 0 35 80 131 246 455 54.07 %

16 154 3 157 3 0 9 65 86 160 272 58.82 %

20 106 15 121 4 0 9 78 38 125 240 52.08 %

22 1754 175 1929 58 0 233 1350 404 1987 3317 59.90 %

23 894 144 1038 53 0 129 657 305 1091 2214 49.28 %

24 709 169 878 20 0 88 559 251 898 1986 45.22 %

Totals 5471 777 6248 187 0 707 4084 1644 6435 11839 54.35 %

Justice, 2nd Court of Appeals District, Place No. 5

Canvass Results

NOVEMBER 6, 2018 GENERAL ELECTION

Run Time 1:37 PM

Run Date 11/15/2018

YOUNG COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/6/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

6435 of 11839 = 54.35 %

Precincts Reporting

9 of 9 = 100.00 %
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5 1484 1484 201 0 187 1142 356 1685 2981 56.52 %

6 128 128 7 0 9 84 42 135 218 61.93 %

7 96 96 12 0 8 69 31 108 156 69.23 %

10 224 224 22 0 35 80 131 246 455 54.07 %

16 154 154 6 0 9 65 86 160 272 58.82 %

20 109 109 16 0 9 78 38 125 240 52.08 %

22 1796 1796 191 0 233 1350 404 1987 3317 59.90 %

23 919 919 172 0 129 657 305 1091 2214 49.28 %

24 749 749 149 0 88 559 251 898 1986 45.22 %

Totals 5659 5659 776 0 707 4084 1644 6435 11839 54.35 %

Justice, 2nd Court of Appeals District, Place No. 6

Canvass Results

NOVEMBER 6, 2018 GENERAL ELECTION

Run Time 1:37 PM

Run Date 11/15/2018

YOUNG COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/6/2018
Page 22 of 22

Unofficial results

Registered Voters

6435 of 11839 = 54.35 %

Precincts Reporting

9 of 9 = 100.00 %
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